
CLEMENTI PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL BOOKSHOP & UNIFORM STORE OPERATING DATES/TIMINGS 

NOVEMBER – DECEMBER 2017 
 

Date of Sales Levels  Time 
17/11/2017 (Friday) P1 Orientation Day, Walk-In Purchase for P1 only 10.00 am - 4.00 pm 
18/11/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for P1 only 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
20/11/2017 (Monday) Walk-In Purchase for P2 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
21/11/2017 (Tuesday) Walk-In Purchase for P3 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
22/11/2017 (Wednesday) Walk-In Purchase for P4 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
23/11/2017 (Thursday) Walk-In Purchase for P5 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
24/11/2017 (Friday) Walk-In Purchase for P6 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
25/11/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
27/11/2017 (Monday) FAS collection for for P1 & P2 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
28/11/2017 (Tuesday) FAS collection for for P3 & P4 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
29/11/2017 (Wednesday) FAS collection for for P5 & P6 only 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
30/11/2017 (Thursday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
01/12/2017 (Friday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
02/12/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels  8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
05/12/2017 (Tuesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
06/12/2017 (Wednesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
07/12/2017 (Thursday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
08/12/2017 (Friday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
09/12/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
12/12/2017 (Tuesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
13/12/2017 (Wednesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
14/12/2017 (Thursday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
15/12/2017 (Friday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
16/12/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
18/12/2017 (Monday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
23/12/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
26/12/2017 (Tuesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
27/12/2017 (Wednesday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
28/12/2017 (Thursday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 3.00 pm 
29/12/2017 (Friday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
30/12/2017 (Saturday) Walk-In Purchase for All Levels & FAS collection 8.00 am - 12.00 nn 
 
 


